Weikfield Baking 
Powder| Double Action 
Baking Powder| Perfect 
for Fluppy Cakes, 
Cookies, Muffins 100.0 g

Shelf Life Rejection  0 100 27.5 2750 138 2.5 68.75 2.5 68.75 0 0.00 0 0 0 2888

Total: 0 100 27.50 2750 138.00 68.75 68.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 2888.00

Amount : Two Thousand Eight Hundred and Eighty Eight Only

Vendor Signature                                                                                                                                                                                Warehouse in-charge Signature